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Canadian Neo-Junior Championships
Pomeroy Sport Centre - Fort St. John (CAN)

13 - 15 December 2024

Mass Start (10 Laps) Women Neo-Jr Women Mass Start

15 December 2024

Start Helmet #

2 2 168
4 4 170
7 7 177
8 8 171
15 15 181
17 17 178
14 14 162
19 19 160
18 18 175
5 5 159
6 6 174
10 10 163
11 11 165
12 12 180
16 16 182
20 20 169
21 21 167
22 22 184
23 23 172
24 24 176
25 25 173
13 13 179
1 1 183
3 3 166
9 9 161

Name

FLYNN Molly
IRELAND Myla
MONROY Ana

JAHNS Arya
VANSICKLE Megan
PADBURY Ida

CAIRO MARTINEZ Sophia
ASHRAFI Tara
MASON Isla
ADELMAN Zosia
MAKOWSKY Kamaya
CARR Evyn

DEMERS Marianne
TREMBLAY Samuelle
VELICEVIC Violet
FOLMER Kate
FLEMINGTON Katharine
FAUCHER Nelly
KARCHER Abby
MIMEAULT Daphné
LANTAGNE Kallianna
ROBINSON Genevieve
VOLSTAD Maxine
DOWSE Willa

BABIN Charlotte
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Prov.
NB
AB
AB
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
ON
AB
SK
SK
Qc
Qc
ON
AB
MB
Qc
ON
Qc
ON
NS
AB
MB
ON

Age
LB1
LC2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LC2
LB1
LC2
LC2
LC2
LB1
LC2
LC2
LB1
LC2
LB1
LC2
LC2
LB1
LC2
LC2
LB1
LB1
LC2
LB1

S1

S2

Fin

Points
32
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Official

LAP
LAP
DQ
DQ
DQ



